
SERIE A
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 16 MATCH POINT FREY MARTIN 1 1 2

2 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS 2 2 4

3 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA JOSE 3 3 6

SERIE B
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 5459 COCOON MONTES FERNANDO 1 1 2

2 4107 COMPLICE TOSI DIEGO 3 2 5

3 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO 2 3 5

4 5524 BRUJA A BORDO JAUREGUI IGNACIO 4 5 9

5 4649 SALVAJE FIORI NICOLAS 6 6 12

6 4873 SEX SIMBOL MORAIZ MATIAS 8 4 12

7 5045 MATACO SERVENTE MARCOS 7 9 16

8 162 CARIBOU MORGAN ARTURO 9 7 16

9 197 DOBLE VIDA GALAN MATIAS 5 12 17

10 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ TRAVERSO JOSE 10 8 18

11 3683 TOKOTO DUDU DELLAMAGGIORE VALERIA 11 11 22

12 0 ARTABAN FERNANDEZ CASTRO JUAN 15 10 25

13 2156 FIRULO DIET DE WITTE PABLO 12 14 26

14 5633 MOXAL II ZABALA JOSE LUIS 14 13 27

15 - BEAGLE CASTAGNINO SANTIAGO 16 18 34

16 4322 RED HOOK ARMISOGLIO JUAN 18 18 36

17 0 ESCABIO VIDUEIRO CARLOS 18 18 36

General
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 16 MATCH POINT FREY MARTIN 2 1 3

2 5459 COCOON MONTES FERNANDO 1 2 3

3 4107 COMPLICE TOSI DIEGO 4 3 7

4 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO 3 5 8

5 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS 5 4 9

6 5524 BRUJA A BORDO JAUREGUI IGNACIO 6 7 13

7 4649 SALVAJE FIORI NICOLAS 8 8 16

8 4873 SEX SIMBOL MORAIZ MATIAS 11 6 17

9 5045 MATACO SERVENTE MARCOS 10 11 21

10 197 DOBLE VIDA GALAN MATIAS 7 14 21

11 162 CARIBOU MORGAN ARTURO 12 9 21

12 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ TRAVERSO JOSE 13 10 23

13 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA JOSE 9 15 24

14 3683 TOKOTO DUDU DELLAMAGGIORE VALERIA 14 13 27

15 0 ARTABAN FERNANDEZ CASTRO JUAN 18 12 30

16 2156 FIRULO DIET DE WITTE PABLO 15 17 32

17 5633 MOXAL II ZABALA JOSE LUIS 17 16 33

18 - BEAGLE CASTAGNINO SANTIAGO 19 21 40

19 4322 RED HOOK ARMISOGLIO JUAN 21 21 42

20 0 ESCABIO VIDUEIRO CARLOS 21 21 42
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